

Sangamon River Outfitters, LLC

11432 Donavan Road Oakley, Illinois 62501

At Sangamon River Outfitters, we prioritize providing exceptional hunting experiences. To ensure availability and secure your reservation, please review our payment policy outlined below:

- 1. **Deposit Requirement:** A 50% deposit is required at the time of booking to confirm your reservation. The remaining balance will be due upon arrival at Sangamon River Outfitters.
- 2. **Payment Accepted:** We accept cash, certified check, Venmo, or PayPal as forms of payment. Please ensure that the full balance is settled before the start of your hunt.





*Scan the QR code with the camera on your phone to submit payment to Sangamon River Outfitters LLC (c/o Cody Sheets)